xd connects

Lange Kleiweg 6-28, 2288 GK Rijswijk The Netherlands

Declaration of Conformity

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of:

Importer: XD Connects B.V. Lange Kleiweg 6-28, 2288 GK Rijswijk, The Netherlands

Item number: P6207H-E

Item description: Fibreglass folding rule

Item picture:



Confirmation:

Meet the provisions of Measuring Instruments (MID) Directive 2014/32/EU The Measuring device complies with the requirements of Directive 2014/32/EU, Module D1 It bears the Mark

 ϵ

The Product concerned has been manufacturer under a quality management system according to Measuring Instruments (MID) Directive 2014/32/EU

Accuracy Class is III, the scale interval is 1mm

Following the procedure relating to the EC Declaration of conformity set out in Measuring Instruments (MID) Directive 2014/32/EU

XD Connects

Name: Kevin Zhou

Function: QA

Authorized Signature:

Date: Feb 20th, 2024

Kein 24 ou xd connects

Lange Kleiweg 6-28

2288 GK Rijswijk

the Netherlands